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A/Y-2023-24 

Micro Group List 
Prof.Nita Puri 

Sr.No. Students Name Method-1 Method -2 Medium 

1 Gauri Dhumal History English English 

2 Kajal Kate History Marathi Marathi 

3 Poonam Sarawale English Marathi English 

4 Devkanya Kadam Marathi Economics Marathi 

5 Pooja Ghuse English History English 

6 Samir Aghme History English English 

7 Madhuri Pankaj Vispute Marathi Geography Marathi 

8 Aarti Kshirsagar Marathi History Marathi 

9 Aarti Pawar History Marathi Marathi 

10 Mangesh More History Marathi Marathi 

11 Neha Pandey English History English 

12 Shraddha Revan Pawar History Marathi Marathi 

13 Rajshree Katange English Marathi Marathi 

14 Triveni Shekhar Pawase Economics Marathi Marathi 

15 Samrudhi Chavhan English History English 

16 Ramkrishna Padmane Marathi History Marathi 
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A/Y-2023-24 

Micro Group List 

Prof. Jyoti Davkhar 

Sr.No. Students Name Method-1 Method -2 Medium 

1 Varsha Vedpathak English Geography English 

2 Tanushree Das English Geography English 

3 Punam Thakre Marathi Geography Marathi 

4 Rupali Waghere Marathi English Marathi 

5 Kamini Adhav Geography Marathi English 

6 Nikhita Kambale Geography Marathi English 

7 Reena Sathe Geography Marathi Marathi 

8 Swati Shinde English Geography English 

9 Trupti Bhalerao English Geography English 

10 Priti Daundkar Marathi Geography Marathi 

11 Chandrakant Sonwane  English  Geography Marathi 

12 Prajakta Thorat Geography Marathi Marathi 

13 Kavita Gaikwad Geography Marathi Marathi 

14 Gayatri Dighe English Geography English 

15 Shraddha Chavan Marathi Geography Marathi 

16 Manisha Chaughule Marathi Hindi Marathi 

17 Amrut Patil Science English English 
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A/Y-2023-24 

Micro Group List 

Prof. Mrunalini Patil 

Sr.No. Students Name Method-1 Method -2 Medium 

1 Saanchi Rohra English Geography English 

2 Shalini Kataria English Geography English 

3 Harsha Methwani English Maths English 

4 Tsujen Easter Science  English English 

5 Shruti Shelar English Economics English 

6 Nikita Chaskar Economics Geography English 

7 Swati Jadhav English Maths English 

8 Juhi Behalpade English History English 

9 Kanchan Kadam English Economics English 

10 Tamanna Vanvari English Economics English 

11 Supriya  Parag Jadhav English Maths English 

12 Tanvi Dimbar English Economics English 

13 Kalyani Manoj Chaudhari Economiscs  Marathi English 

14 Shivani Kataria English Geography English 

15 Abhilasha Shelar English Economics English 

16 Chandani  Kukreja Economics English English 
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A/Y-2023-24 

Micro Group List 

Prof. Varsha Lambate 

Sr.No. Students Name Method-1 Method -2 Medium 

1 Jyoti Tiwari Science Maths English 

2 Pritam Karande Science Maths Marathi 

3 Snehal Patki Science Maths English 

4 Ganorkar Vidya Science Maths English 

5 Sujata Attarde Science Maths Marathi 

6 Aditi Linge Science Maths English 

7 Ashvini Chalse Science Maths Marathi 

8 Rajshree Raut Science Maths English 

9 Vinayak Fulsunder Science Maths English 

10 Shyla Haqq Science Maths English 

11 Harsha Kolage Science Maths English 

12 Soni Tiwari  Science Maths English 

13 Shivani Santosh Dubey Science Maths English 

14 Mansi Tiwari Science Maths English 

15 Saniya Patel Science Maths English 

16 Snehal Kakade Science Maths English 

17 Ranjana Mishra Science Maths English 
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A/Y-2023-24 

Micro Group List 

Prof. Shailja Chaturvedi 

Sr.No. Students Name Method-1 Method -2 Medium 

1 Rupshree Singh Hindi English English 

2 Roshni Sharma Hindi English English 

3 Surekha Ingale Economics Hindi English 

4 Yogita  Bhalerao Economics Hindi English 

5 Seeta Yadav Economics Hindi English 

6 Sarita Rathi English Maths English 

7 Shital Rai Hindi                   Geography History English 

8 Manisha Yadav English Maths English 

9 KM PRITI Hindi History English 

10 Padmesh Tripathi Hindi History English 

11 Priti  Shriwastav Hindi History English 

12 Vaishnav Nikita Economics English English 

13 Ingale Shobha  Marathi Hindi Marathi 

14 Monica Franandis Marathi Hindi Marathi 

15 KM Arshi Science English English 

16 Kajal Singh  Hindi                     Geography   Marathi 

17 KM Sushma Hindi                     Geography History Marathi 
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A/Y-2023-24 

Micro Group List 

Prof. Surekha Rajwant 

Sr.No. Students Name Method-1 Method -2 Medium 

1 Bhagyashri Ainupure Science Maths English 

2 Deepali Pawar Science Maths English 

3 Smita Ingle Science Maths English 

4  Trupti Patil  Science Maths English 

5 Supriya Haradage Science Maths Marathi 

6 Aruna Arote Science Maths English 

7 Richa Arora Science Maths English 

8 Priyanka Chandankar Science Maths English 

9 Priti Bawane Science Maths English 

10 Sneha Kulkarni Science Maths English 

11 Amruta Kulkarni Science Maths English 

12 Jayshree Phalke Maths  Science English 

13 Vishwjeet Nalawade Science Maths Marathi 

14 Satpute Ranjana Maths Science Marathi 

15 Uma Aaryamane English Maths English 

16 Ankita Ambadkar English Maths English 

17 Himanshu shekhar Science Maths English 
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                    Course 207 Internship Group 

   

  
                              A/Y -2023-24 

    

  
              Incharge Prof. Shailja Chaturvedi 

 

       Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 
Name of the Students Medium Method Method Method 

              

1 45 Anjali Poddar ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHS COMMERCE 

2 19 Amit Kumar ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS PHYSICS 

3 43 Manchanda Kanika Sumeet ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS COMMERCE 

4 12 Vrinder Singh ENGLISH HINDI HISTORY ENGLISH 

5 31 Ramandeep Kaur ENGLISH ECONOMICS ENGLISH COMMERCE 

6 50 Yogita Chaudhari ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS ICT 

7 63 Shweta Yeola ENGLISH MATHS ENGLISH COMMERCE 

8 60 Yeola Anjali ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS ICT 

9 80 Gaikwad  Shubhangi ENGLISH ENGLISH HISTORY ICT 

10 52 Roy Shreya ENGLISH ENGLISH HISTORY GEOGRAPHY 

11 35 Singh Mamta ENGLISH HINDI HISTORY GEOGRAPHY 

12 62 Palve Daivshala ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS ICT 

13 70 Swasti Kaul ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS ICT 

14 94 Pancahl Mahadeo ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS COMMMERCE 

15 36 Pooja Ameetsingh Thakur ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS BIOLOGY 

16 95 Wagh Sunita ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS BIOLOGY 
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Course 207 Internship Group 

  
                              A/Y -2023-24 

  
Incharge Prof. N.K.Puri 

       Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 
Name of the Students Medium Method Method Method 

              

1 87 Patil Yogita English Marathi Geography Hindi 

2 15 Pardeshi Rekha Shenpadu English English History Tct 

3 27 Pooja Kumari English Science Mathematics Biology 

4 49 Prachi Sant English Science Mathematics Ict 

5 40 Kalpana Mishra English Science Mathematics Biology 

6 8 Shriram Vidhya Hari English Science Mathematics Hindi 

7 71 Shetall Satish English English Economics Ict 

8 32 Gadkari Bhagyashree English Science Mathematics Ict 

9 18 Tiwari Poornima English Hindi History English 

10 93 Bosco Babu English History Economics Psychology 

11 90 Karmarkar Sujata English English Geography Marathi 

12 
2 Patil Varsha Amol English Science Mathematics Ict 

13 
48 Ujjainkar  Gayatri English Science Mathematics Biology 

14 
57 Solay Sayali English English Economics Ict 

15 
26 Sheetal Shashirkumar Airani English English Mathematics Ict 

16 
54 Deepali  Rajmane English Science Mathematics Ict 

17 22 Neha Mukherjee English English Historty Psychology 
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Course 207 Internship Group 

  
                              A/Y -2023-24 

  
Incharge Prof. Mrunalini Patil 

       Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 
Name of the Students Medium Method Method Method 

              

1 92 Rajapurkar Supriya MARATHI MARATHI ECONOMICS HINDI 

2 44 Patil Sonalee Ramchandra ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS BIOLOGY 

3 4 Kirti Shivaji Khedkar MARATHI HINDI GEOGRAPHY MARATHI 

4 74 Punjawani Pooja ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI ICT 

5 39 Vispute Sapana Panditrao MARATHI MARATHI GEOGRAPHY HINDI 

6 10 Hingonekar Deepanjali S. MARATHI MARATHI HISTORY HINDI 

7 96 Munsari Yasmin MARATHI ENGLISH GEOGRAPHY MARATHI 

8 91 Khopde  Karishma MARATHI SCIENCE MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY 

9 89 Thorat  Deepali MARATHI SCIENCE MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY 

10 88 Hivarkar  Vidya MARATHI SCIENCE MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY 

11 90  Khushboo Shriniwas ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

12 85 Feminakhan ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE BIOLOGY 

13 99 Ashwini Nakhate MARATHI ENGLISH MATHEMATICS ECONOMICS 

14 75 Dimple Shukla ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

15 14 Pheona Nikam ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS ICT 

16 13 Pund Shrutika Shashikant MARATHI MARATHI ECONOMICS GEOGRAPHY 

17 17 Murkute Suvrna Bhaskar MARATHI MARATHI GEOGRAPHY HINDI 
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Course 207 Internship Group 

  
                              A/Y -2023-24 

  
Incharge Prof. V.V.Lambate 

       Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 
Name of the Students Medium Method Method Method 

              

1 20 Swati Ullhas Apte ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

2 53 Rukhsana  Ansari ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHEMATICS COMMERECE 

3 81 Mishra Roshni ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY 

4 77 Deeksha Garkoti ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ENGLISH 

5 76 Pawar Suchitra ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

6 67 Mahulkar Rashmi ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS BIOLOGY 

7 29 Priyanka Innani  ENGLISH SCIENCE ENGLISH CHEMISTRY 

8 30 Ahire Priyanka  ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

9 72 Sundarkar  Swati ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

10 66 Neha  Adhidravid ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS HINDI 

11 24 Nusrat S. Tamboli ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHEMATICS ICT 

12 59 Vishwakarma  Pramod ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH ICT 

13 21 Warke Pritam ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE CHEMISTRY 

14 56 Bhor  Suvarna ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE CHEMISTRY 

15 82 Bikkad  Ashwini ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE CHEMISTRY 

16 1 Supriya Ghogare ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH ICT 
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Course 207 Internship Group 

  
                              A/Y -2023-24 

  
Incharge Prof. Rajwant Surekha 

       Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 
Name of the Students Medium Method Method Method 

              

1 37 Sneha Kaustubh Panchi ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

2 41 Madhuri Vinayak Khandave ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

3 6 Bande Rahul Baban ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 

4 28 Khobragade Sheetal S. ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 

5 47 Takalkar Jyoti Jitendra ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

6 23 Kamble Varsha Sunilkumar ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 

7 3 Kabir Habib Shaikh ENGLISH ENGLISH HISTORY ICT 

8 97 Bhujbal Kiran ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 

9 78 Vinita Kumari ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 

10 11 Parte Darshana Dilip ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

11 45 Priyanka Vinayak Patil ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

12 5 Saira Mohammed I.Khan ENGLISH SCIENCE GEOGRAPHY BIOLOGY 

13 25 Laddha Seema Umesh ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

14 7 Ashwini Magar ENGLISH SCIENCE ENGLISH BIOLOGY 

15 61 Mayuri Pnchal ENGLISH SCIENCE ENGLISH BIOLOGY 

16 51 Shilpa Manadani ENGLISH SCIENCE ENGLISH ICT 
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Course 207 Internship Group 

  
                              A/Y -2023-24 

  
Incharge Prof. Jyoti Davkhar 

       Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 
Name of the Students Medium Method Method Method 

              
1 69 Harsimar Punjabi ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS COMMERECE 

2 55 Gaikwad Poonam ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY 

3 84 Khusboo Yadav ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE ICT 

4 9 Pramila Soundatti ENGLISH ENGLISH GEOGRAPHY HISTORY 

5 68 Kajol Pise ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS PHYSICS 

6 83 Shirode Manisha ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS ICT 

7 79 Tanvi Sakpal ENGLISH ENGLISH HISTORY ICT 

8 46 Tirmal Jyotsna Ramesh ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHEMATICS ICT 

9 33 Madhuri Khandewale ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHEMATICS CHEMISTRY 

10 58 Salve Smita ENGLISH ENGLISH SCIENCE BIOLOGY 

11 38 Rincy Babu ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS HISTORY 

12 34 Malle Pooja Kishanrao ENGLISH ENGLISH MATHEMATICS HISTORY 

13 16 Gaud Sonam K. ENGLISH HINDI HISTORY GEOGRAPHY 

14 65 Baby Kumari ENGLISH ENGLISH ECONOMICS HINDI 

15 64 Pathak Kavita ENGLISH ECONOMICS MATHEMATICS GEOGRAPHY 

16 73 Salunkhe Sujata MARATHI MARATHI ECONOMICS GEOGRAPHY 

       

 















Sr.No. Students Name Sr.No. Students Name Sr.No. Students Name

1
Gauri Dhumal                          

Neha Pande
1

Varsha Vedpathak              

Tanushree Das
1

Saanchi Rohra                          

Chandani  Kukreja

2
Kajal Kate                  

Devkanya Kadam
2

Punam Thakre                      

Rupali Waghere
2

Shalini Kataria                     

Shivani Kataria

3
Pooja Ghuse                       

Samir Aghme 
3

Kamini Adhav                     

Nikhita Kambale
3

Shruti Shelar                   

Abhilasha Shelar

4
Aarti Pawar                          

Rajshree Katange
4

Reena Sathe                                        

Priti Daundkar
4

Nikita Chaskar                         

Tanvi Dimbar

5
Mangesh More Ramkrushna 

Padmane
5

Swati Shinde                            

Trupti Bhalerao
5

Tamanna Vanvari                        

Kalyani  Chaudhari

6
Madhuri Vispute     Shraddha 

Pawar
6

Chandrakant Sonwane  

Prajakta Thorat
6

Kanchan Kadam                            

Juhi Behalpade

7
Triveni Pawase                 

Aarti Kshirsagar
7

Kavita Gaikwad                    

Shraddha Chavan
7

Swati Jadhav                         

Supriya   Jadhav

8
Samruddhi Chavan Poonam 

Sarawale
8

Gayatri Dighe                        

Amrut Patil
8

Harsha Methwani                        

Tsujen Easter

9 Monica Ferandis 9 Manisha Chaughule
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INTEL Group List
Prof. Jyoti Davkhar

                              A/Y-2023-24



Sr.No. Students Name Sr.No. Students Name Sr.No. Students Name

1
Sujata Attarde                       

Ashvini Chalse
1

Roshni Sharma                                  

Kajal Singh 
1

Bhagyashri Ainupure 

Deepali Pawar

2
Jyoti Tiwari                            

Snehal Patki
2

Rupshree Singh                                       

KM Arshi
2

Smita Ingle                                                  

Trupti Patil 

3
Ganorkar Vidya                                           

Aditi Linge
3

Seeta Yadav                                              

Shital Rai
3

Aruna Arote                    

Amruta Kulkarni

4
Rajshree Raut                                           

Harsha Kolage
4

Padmesh Tripathi                                  

Priti  Shriwastav
4

Richa Arora                                                   

Sneha Kulkarni

5
Soni Tiwari                                              

Ranjana Mishra
5

Sarita Rathi                                           

Manisha Yadav
5

Supriya Haradage 

Vishwjeet Nalawade

6
Shivani Santosh Dubey     

Mansi Tiwari
6

Surekha Ingale                                                    

Yogita  Bhalerao
6

Priyanka Chandankar                        

Priti Bawane

7
Vinayak Fulsunder                                  

Saniya Patel
7

KM PRITI                           

Vaishnav Nikita
7

Jayshree Phalke                           

Uma Aaryamane

8
Shyla Haqq                                    

Snehal Kakade
8

Ingale Shobha                                

KM Sushma
8

Ankita Ambadkar 

Himanshu shekhar

9 Pritam Karande 9 Satpute Ranjana

Prof. Varsha Lambate Prof. Shailja Chaturvedi Prof. Surekha Rajwant
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